

Howard Elliott and Robin Baron Design will Unveil an Exclusive Collaboration at High Point Market

Howard Elliott's collaboration will feature an exquisite line of home accents that embody Baron's unique and fabulous perspective.

ADDISON, ILLINOIS, UNITED STATES, March 4, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Howard Elliott Collection, a leading importer and manufacturer of home decor, proudly announces an exciting collaboration with award-winning interior designer Robin Baron, President of Robin Baron Design.

Together, they are set to introduce an exquisite line of home accents that embody Baron's unique and fabulous perspective on the industry at the upcoming High Point Market.

"We're thrilled to partner with Robin Baron to bring her creativity to our customers," said Brian Berk, President of Howard Elliott. "Robin's passion for design perfectly aligns with our values, Robin Baron x Howard Elliott Collection
Launches in April 2024 at High Point Market!

Robin Baron Design

Wisit Howard Elliott's new showroom IHFC H-324 to experience the collaboration firsthand.

With a shared passion for innovative design and quality craftsmanship, Howard Elliott and Robin Baron have created a collection that reflects Baron's distinct aesthetic and vision for home decor.

making this collaboration a natural fit. We can't wait to introduce the new collection."

With a shared passion for innovative design and quality craftsmanship, Howard Elliott and Robin Baron have created a collection that reflects Baron's distinct aesthetic and vision for home decor. From statement pieces to subtle accents, each item showcases Baron's signature style, blending luxurious shapes, bold patterns, and elegant details.

Robin Baron expressed her excitement, stating, "Howard Elliott is a great collaborative partner! Together, we've brought to fruition a collection that reflects my fashion-forward aesthetic and

my passion for creating inspiring spaces. I know my new collection will resonate with designers and consumers alike. I'm thrilled to share these pieces with the design community at High Point Market and beyond."

The collaboration, the Robin Baron Collection will be unveiled at this spring's High Point Market (April 13-17, 2024). Market attendees are encouraged to visit Howard Elliott's new showroom, located in the **International Home Furnishings**



Howard Elliott has been redefining the home furnishing and decor industry for over two decades, offering innovative and stylish solutions for every room in the home.

Building, (IHFC) 3rd Floor Space H-324 (210 E Commerce Ave, High Point, NC 27260) to experience the collaboration firsthand.



Howard Elliott is a great collaborative partner! Together, we've brought to fruition a collection that reflects my fashion-forward aesthetic and my passion for creating inspiring spaces."

> award-winning interior & product designer Robin Baron.

About Howard Elliott:

Howard Elliott has been redefining the home furnishing and decor industry for over two decades, offering innovative and stylish solutions for every room in the home. With a diverse range of products, from mirrors and decorative accents to furniture and lighting, Howard Elliott is committed to providing customers with quality craftsmanship and timeless design.

About Robin Baron Design:

Robin Baron Design is an award-winning interior design firm renowned for its distinctive approach to luxury living. With a focus on creating spaces that are both elegant and livable, Robin Baron has earned a reputation for excellence

in the industry. Led by founder and principal designer Robin Baron, the firm specializes in residential and commercial projects that reflect its clients' unique personalities and lifestyles.

###

Bree Cassidy, Marketing Coordinator The Howard Elliott Collection bcassidy@howardelliott.com Visit us on social media: Instagram

Facebook

Twitter LinkedIn Other YouTube



Celebrity Interior & Product Designer, Robin Baron brings a striking sense of style to each of her collections and collaborative designs.



Robin Baron Design is an award-winning interior design firm renowned for its distinctive approach to luxury living. With a focus on creating spaces that are both elegant and livable, Robin Baron has earned a reputation for excellence in the industry.



NEW SHOWROOM
HIGH POINT | SPRING 2024

H - 324

VISIT US APRIL 13 - 17

The Robin Baron Collection be unveiled at High Point Market (April 13-17, 2024) in Howard Elliott's new showroom, located in the International Home Furnishings Building, (IHFC) 3rd Floor Space H-324 (210 E Commerce Ave, High Point, NC 27260)

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/692334595

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors

try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.